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 SECTION C-C

SCALES:
Horizontal 1:1000
Vertical   1:100
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 SECTION A-A

SCALES:
Horizontal 1:1000
Vertical   1:100
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 SETTING OUT DATA

NAME
P1

P2

P3

P4

Y
71909.990

71939.990

71939.990

71909.990

X
2849267.521

2849267.521

2849284.521

2849284.521

LEVEL
1378.425

1378.575

1378.660

1378.510

LEGEND FOR PAVEMENT LAYERS 
1.       200mm THICK REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB.  REINFORCED WITH REF. 617 MESH AND 

3.      SUB-BASE: 150mm NATURAL GRAVEL (G5) COMPACTED TO 95% 
         MOD A.A.S.H.T.O. DENSITY; 

4.      SELECTED LAYER: 150mm IMPORTED G7 GRAVEL SUB-BASE LAYER COMPACTED TO
         93% MOD A.A.S.H.T.O. DENSITY

5.      150mm  TREATMENT OF IN-SITU MATERIAL IN CUT, RIPPING AND RECOMPACTING
AT 90% MOD A.A.S.H.T.O. DENSITY TO REACH CBR > 7

6.     130mm THICK, 500mm HIGH CONCRETE RETAINING WALL 

7.    400mm DEEP CABLE TRENCH WITH GRATING COVER TO THE ELECTRICAL ENGINEER'S DETAIL

2.      BASE: 150mm CEMENTED NATURAL GRAVEL (C4) COMPACTED TO 97%
         MOD A.A.S.H.T.O. DENSITY; 

         AND CONSTRUCTION JOINTS @3.0m AND EXPANSION JOINTS @15m SPACING, 
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SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:50

LAYOUT - SUMP
SCALE 1:50

SLUICE GATE BY
MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR

SEE DETAIL "A"

WALL MOUNTED SLUICE
GATE (WITH FLUSH
INVERT) BY
MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR

15/19 CONCRETE
BENCHING

NOTE: ALL REINFORCED
CONCRETE TO HAVE 35 MPa

COMPRESSIVE STENGTH

TYPICAL CROSS-SECTION : SEWER MANHOLES

0,5m PIPE LENGTH

20MPa CONCRETE BASE

PRECAST
COVER SLAB

PRECAST
COVER SLAB

500mm STARTER SECTION
CUT TO FILL OVER PIPES

PRECAST CHAMBER SECTION
250mm, 500mm AND 1000mm LENGTHS
500mm STARTER SECTION AT BOTTOM.
MADE TO SANS/SABS 1294:2006 SPECIFICATION

SEAL JOINTS WITH SUITABLE

MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME
BEDDED ON 1 : 3 MORTAR

ROADWAYS AND SIDEWALKS: HEAVY DUTY 
CONCRETE COVER SLABS

CONCRETE COLLAR WITH 2 No
Ø3.15 HIGH TENSION WIRE 
FOR REINFORCING

75mm PRECAST SPACER SLAB 

1x75mm ADAPTER 
SLAB WITH Ø560mm OPENING
BEDDED ON 1:6 MORTAR
IN ROADWAYS : 900x900mm SQUARE
MIDBLOCK. 770 x 770mm SQUARE

(MAX 2) ON 

MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME
BEDDED ON 1 : 3 MORTAR

ROAD SERVITUDE:  MEDIUM DUTY 

SCALE 1:20
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SECTION A-A SECTION B-B

1500mm DIA.

CHANNELING TO BE OF FIBRE CEMENT

N.G.L.

X=D/4 WITH A MINIMUM OF 100mm
AND NOT MORE THAN 200mm

COMPACTED SELECTED
FILL BLANKET

BEDDING CRADLE OF
SELECTED GRANULAR
MATERIAL COMPACTED
TO 90% MOD. DENSITY

TRAFFIC LOADS
IN AREAS SUBJECT TO
OR IN 150mm LAYERS
IN 300mm LAYERS
EXCAVATION MATERIAL
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TYPICAL PLAN DETAIL FOR GRID INLET 
SCALE 1:20

30/19 CONCRETE RING REINFORCED
BEAM

B60 SIZE 50mm x 4.5mm
MENTIS GRIPWELD TYPE 

30

30/19 CONCRETE
REINFORCED

SLAB

B60 SIZE 50mm x 4.5mm
MENTIS GRIPWELD TYPE 

DETAIL A
SCALE 1:10

R20

30x3.0x150mm Long
galvanized mild steel lug at 45

degree @ 300mm c/c

Angle Iron of Frame
50x50x6mm thick
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TYPICAL DETAIL ACROSS THE SLAB 
SCALE 1:25
TYPICAL DETAIL ACROSS THE SLAB 
SCALE 1:25

CONCRETE SLAB

300

6

2

3

1

4
7

130

130

20
0

150150

MESH REF.617 IN TRENCH FLOOR AND WALLS

50
0

35
0

350
250 MICRON DPC UNDER SLAB

5

10

15

20
0

20
0

MESH REF. 617

1:10  TYPICAL CONTRACTION JOINT (CJ)

JOINT SEALED WITH SIKAFLEX PRO-3 WITH BACKING ROD
POLYURETHANE SEALANT OR SIMILAR APPROVED

1ST CAST 2ND CAST

MESH REF.617

250 MICRON DPC

6 WIDE x 18 DEEP REAMED

SPECIFICATIONS.

CORD AND APPROVED SEALANT APPLIED
IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS

JOINT WITH 8mm DIA. BOND BREAKING
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SAW CUT JOINT DETAIL
SCALE 1:1
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TYPICAL SECTION ACROSS THE RAMP
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